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1. Are you a member of a Local User Group (LUG)? # %

Yes 49 14%
No 290 86%
2. How often does your LUG meet? # %
Weekly 0 0%
Monthly 28 57%
Quarterly 12 24%
Semi-Annually 6 12%
Annually 3 6%
3. Why did you join? Please rank the following in order of importance, with 1

being most important and 5 being least important. # %

| wanted face-to-face interaction with peers 17 35%
| wanted technical support/advice from others 11 22%
My friends/colleagues were members 5 10%
The meetings featured interesting topics/speakers 7 14%
The chance to win Autodesk software 7 14%
4. Do you take an active role in your LUG such as volunteering for committees,

running for a position on the board, assisting with meetings, etc.? # %

Yes 22 45%
No 27 55%
5. Do you regularly promote your LUG to co-workers and other colleagues? # %

Yes 43 88%
No 6 12%
6. Does your LUG regularly promote AUGI and AUGI-related activities to its

members? # %

Yes 42 86%
No 7 14%
7. 1am not a member of a LUG because... # %
There isn't a LUG in my area 195 67%
| don’t have time to attend meetings 88 30%
None of my co-workers or friends attend 33 11%
No interest 15 5%
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